			,					
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT !	DCODE	PAGE 1	OF PA
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 15c	ı	QUISITION/PURCHASE REC :0-03-342-005-58	5. PROJECT NO	, (if applicable)			
		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6)					3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts ATTN: Michael Turner - Mail Stop T- Contract Management Center No. 1 Washington DC 20555		1 1 4	J.S. Nucléar Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I- Gashington, DC 2	gula: :s -2	cory Commiss	code		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			r			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St	ate and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION I	NO.	
OAO CORPORATION					9B. DATED (SEE IT	(EM 11)		
30 WEST GUDE DRIVE			I		10A. MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT/	ORDER NO.	
SUITE 300					GS35F4524G	NRC-33-03	-342-005T	27
ROCKVILLE, MD 20850					108, DATED (SEE	TEM 13)		
CODE	FACILITY CODE			x	09-30-2003			
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	DLIC	ITATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as se Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment profession of the submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viriby telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	orior to the hour and date specification copies of the amendment which includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Retue of this amendment you design.	fied in tent; (b) e solici ECEIP ire to c	the solicitation or as an By acknowledging re- tation and amendmen TOF OFFERS PRIOF thange an offer alread	mende ceipt of it num R TO T	ed, by one of the of this amendment bers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such chair	nt of each cop OF YOUR AC DATE SPEC nge may be m	oy of the >: IFIED MAY nade	ended.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	N/A							
13. THIS ITEM AP	PLIES ONLY TO MODII	FICA	TIONS OF CONT	RAC	TS/ORDER	S.		
•	THE CONTRACT/ORDE				•			
(Specify A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM	14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	RACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F		ANGES	(such as changes in pa	ring offi	ce, appropriation date,	etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		•	_		_		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X Mut	cual Agreement of the	Part:	les		_			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	Is required to sign this documer	nt and	return 2	oples	to the issuing of	ffice.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by L	ICF section headings, including solicitation	/contract		<u> </u>				
SEE THE FOLLOWING PAGE								
	•							
	•							
	· .							
			•					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	nced in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore chan	ged, rem	ains unchanged and in full for	rce and	effect.			•
ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pmil)	P+ L)n.	Ro	ME AND TITLE OF CONTRAI Obert B. Webber, Ontracting Office		OFFICER (Type of	or primi)		
VIII & M M. JASYONGUAY-	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UN	TEDISTATES OF AMERICA			1.	OC. DATE SKINE	
15B. CONTACTOR OF FEBOR [Sugpature of person surnorized y sign)	01/19/05	BY -	(Signature of	Contrac	ting Officer		1/13/0	5
(collinging of horsel, are sourced by after)		<u></u> —₩	/ Collement of			ETANDADO ECO	1 / ^	931
· /						STANDARD FOR	M 3D (REV. 10-	6J)

RESPLOR - ADMOON

SISP Review Complete

ADWOO2

Delivery Order No. NRC-33-03-342-005

Task Order No. 1 275 Modification No. 27

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide for a downward adjustment of the task order ceiling amount to reflect a decrease in the level of effort in accordance with the enclosed revised cost estimate and the contractor's e-mail dated January 11, 2005. The decrease in the level of effort for the two-year base period is based on a lower rate of expenditures than anticipated during the first year. As a result of this action, the ceiling amount is decreased by \$503,063.10 from \$803,907.70 to \$300,844.60.

Accordingly, the following changes is hereby made:

The fourth and fifth paragraphs of the definitization letter dated, September 30, 2003, are deleted in their entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The period of performance for Task Order shall commence October 18, 2003, and expire October 17, 2005. The total cost ceiling for the two year period is \$300,844.60.

The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$205,000.00. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the task order cost ceiling of \$300,844.60, for the two year period. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this task order. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's risk."

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'04 Obligation Amount\$205.000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$205,000.00

There is no funding activity for this task order modification.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remains unchanged.